

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4952/2020

Radhakrishan Meena S/o Shri Heeralal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5612/2020

Dineshchand Meena S/o Shri Ramdhan Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Swati Sharma for Mr. Girish Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. JP Tiwari, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

Order

16/10/2025

List the matters when the Bench is formed next.

(FARJAND ALI),J