

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4952/2020

Radhakrishan Meena S/o Shri Heeralal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5612/2020

Dineshchand Meena S/o Shri Ramdhan Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Girish Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, Addl.G.A.- cum-P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

(Through Video Conferencing)

Order

20/04/2026

1. Let a comprehensive report be summoned as directed by this Court on 23.02.2026 in Para No.9. Learned Public Prosecutor would contend that he would also furnish a detailed factual report of the investigation conducted so far in the matter and the conclusion, if any drawn therein.
2. List the matters after six weeks.

(FARJAND ALI),J